Open Sprint Samak 2025
Brossard, Qc, 15- - 16-11-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 113
2025-11-16 - 16:45

Filles, 100m Dos

11-13 ans
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 4, 16:45

o

©oO~NOOUAWNPR

CANTIN, Rosalie

LI, Yitong

PONTIKIS, Eva
GADOURY, Chloé
PROULX, Annabelle
POULIN, Léanne
LABELLE ROMERO, Zoe
GIRARD, Maéva

Série 3 de 4, 16:51

0

©oO~NOOOhAWNPE

SILES, Elena
STOICA, Elisa

HIMO, Emma
PAQUIN, Elizabeth
ESPOSITO, Sophie
HOSNY, Lily
CHARLEBOIS, Mia C.
GALLO, Aria

EID, Nadine
HUTCHESON, Danielle

Age

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

12
12
13
12
13
13
11
11
13
13

JET
SAMAK
GAMIN
GAMIN
GAMIN
GAMIN
GAMIN
CAPI LT

DDO
ELITE
DDO

DDO
BLUE
GAMIN
DDO
DDO
DDO

1:46.29
1:43.69
1:42.78
1:43.40
1:46.12
2:04.63

1:26.81
1:26.65
1:25.40
1:22.64
1:21.47
1:21.76
1:23.73
1:25.42
1:26.66
1:27.94

Série 2 de 4, 16:48

o

© 0O ~NO O~ WNPRE

YIN, Chelsea

YEE, Elsa

RENAUD, Charlotte
GHAZI ESFAHANI, Ariana
READY, Laurence
ACOLATSE, Victoria
SINGH, Emma
CZERKAWSKI, Arya
BENOIT, Rafaelle
DURAND, Emma

Série 4 de 4, 16:53

0

©oO~NOUPA~WNEER

ONORATI, Isabella
CHIU, Kai-Wei
MAXIMENCO, Sophia
LAFERRIERE, Laurence
MARIN, Elizabeth
RIOPEL-DOIRON, Olivia
CHUNG, Emma

WANG, Emily Zihan
MAROULIS, Constantina
SEHIL, Fatma

Age

11 SAMAK 1:40.24
11 SAMAK 1:34.94
12 ENC 1:32.19
12 DDO 1:30.53
13 DDO 1:28.79
11 GAMIN 1:29.25
11 SAMAK 1:30.97
11 SAMAK 1:33.08
11 GAMIN 1:35.43
11 ENC 1:42.33
13 DDO 1:18.82
11 SAMAK 1:17.69
13 DDO 1:14.79
13 ELME 1:13.27
13 GAMIN 1:08.29
13 JET 1:10.63
13 DDO 1:13.88
13 SAMAK 1:16.25
11 GAMIN 1:18.22
13 DDO 1:19.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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