

Epreuve 113
2025-11-16 - 16:45

Filles, 100m Dos

11 - 13 ans
Liste des séries

		Age			Age				
<u>Série 1 de 4, 16:45</u>			<u>Série 2 de 4, 16:48</u>						
0				0	YIN, Chelsea	11	SAMAK	1:40.24	
1	CANTIN, Rosalie	12	JET	1	YEE, Elsa	11	SAMAK	1:34.94	
2	LI, Yitong	11	SAMAK	1:46.29	2	RENAUD, Charlotte	12	ENC	1:32.19
3	PONTIKIS, Eva	11	GAMIN	1:43.69	3	GHAZI ESFAHANI, Ariana	12	DDO	1:30.53
4	GADOURY, Chloé	11	GAMIN	1:42.78	4	READY, Laurence	13	DDO	1:28.79
5	PROULX, Annabelle	11	GAMIN	1:43.40	5	ACOLATSE, Victoria	11	GAMIN	1:29.25
6	POULIN, Léanne	11	GAMIN	1:46.12	6	SINGH, Emma	11	SAMAK	1:30.97
7	LABELLE ROMERO, Zoe	11	GAMIN	2:04.63	7	CZERKAWSKI, Arya	11	SAMAK	1:33.08
8	GIRARD, Maëva	12	CAPI LT	NT	8	BENOÎT, Rafaëlle	11	GAMIN	1:35.43
9					9	DURAND, Emma	11	ENC	1:42.33
<u>Série 3 de 4, 16:51</u>			<u>Série 4 de 4, 16:53</u>						
0	SILES, Elena	12	DDO	1:26.81	0	ONORATI, Isabella	13	DDO	1:18.82
1	STOICA, Elisa	12	ELITE	1:26.65	1	CHIU, Kai-Wei	11	SAMAK	1:17.69
2	HIMO, Emma	13	DDO	1:25.40	2	MAXIMENCO, Sophia	13	DDO	1:14.79
3	PAQUIN, Elizabeth	12	ENC	1:22.64	3	LAFERRIERE, Laurence	13	ELITE	1:13.27
4	ESPOSITO, Sophie	13	DDO	1:21.47	4	MARIN, Elizabeth	13	GAMIN	1:08.29
5	HOSNY, Lily	13	BLUE	1:21.76	5	RIOPEL-DOIRON, Olivia	13	JET	1:10.63
6	CHARLEBOIS, Mia C.	11	GAMIN	1:23.73	6	CHUNG, Emma	13	DDO	1:13.88
7	GALLO, Aria	11	DDO	1:25.42	7	WANG, Emily Zihan	13	SAMAK	1:16.25
8	EID, Nadine	13	DDO	1:26.66	8	MAROULIS, Constantina	11	GAMIN	1:18.22
9	HUTCHESON, Danielle	13	DDO	1:27.94	9	SEHIL, Fatma	13	DDO	1:19.89